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Angus beef burger 

Angus beef patty, crispy bacon, cheddar cheese, fresh tomato, pickles, beetroot, salad 
and aioli, on a toasted brioche bun, served with our Cajun spiced fries. 

* swap to sweet potato fries + 1,50 * 
 

Fried chicken burger 

Drovers buttermilk fried chicken, crispy bacon, cheddar cheese, fresh tomato, pickles, 
salad and spicy mayo, on a toasted brioche bun, served with our Cajun spiced fries. 

* swap to sweet potato fries + 1,50 * 
 

Drovers veggie burger 

Spiced bell pepper and sweetcorn patty, cheddar cheese, fresh tomato, pickles, salad 
and spicy mayo, on a toasted brioche bun, w/ our Cajun spiced fries. 

* swap to sweet potato fries + 1,50 * 
** vegan option available ** 

 
Drovers salad 

w/ roasted pumpkin, goats cheese, quinoa, pine nuts, red onion, salad leaf mix and a 
house made vinaigrette   * add chicken + 3,00 

 
kangaroo skewers 

marinated kangaroo fillet, served w/ a fresh mango salsa 
 

  
 

 

 

11,50 

16,50 

16,50 

Buttermilk fried chicken w/ spicy mayo 

bitterballen oma cees - w/ mustard 

breaded cheese soufflés w/ sweet chilli 

bread & dips w/ aioli & balsamic 
French fries w/ aioli 

Sweet potato fries w/ aioli 

Marinated olives  
 
 

 

Opening hours 

 10:00 - 16:00 mon - thurs 
10:00 - 21:00 Fri & sat 

10:00 - 16:00 sun 

If you have any allergies, 
requirements or specific 

requests, please speak to your 
server 

** wifi password - droversdog ** 

16,50 

7,00 

6,50 

3,50 

5,50 

4,50 

4,50 

7,50 

8,50 
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Espresso 
Double espresso 
Long black 
Macchiato 
Cortado 
Cappuccino  
Flat white 
Latte 
Iced latte 
Iced long black 
affogato 
Decaf coffee 
Chai latte 
Dirty chai latte 
Chocomel (hot or cold) 

 

2,70 

3,20 

3,00 / 3,50 

3,00 

3,20 

3,20 / 3,70 

3,70 

3,20 / 3,70 

4,00 

3,50 

4,50 

0,50 

4,00 

4,70 

4,00 

 

 
 

 

 Oat milk (oatly) 
Coconut milk 

 

0,50 

0,50 

 
 
 
 

Soft drinks 
 

Coca cola / light / zero 
Sparkling water (25cl / 75cl) 

Still water (25cl) 

Tonic water 
Bundaberg ginger beer 
Bundaberg blood orange 
Bundaberg l.l.b (lemon, lime & bitters) 

Iced tea (House made) 

 

3,00 

3,00 / 7,50 

3,00 

3,20 

4,70 

4,70 

4,70 

4,00 

 
 

wines 

chardonnay (Australia - de bortoli) 

sauvignon blanc (New Zealand - misty cove) 
rose (France - pays d oc) 
cabernet shiraz (Australia - de bortoli) 
Cabernet Sauvignon (Australia - de bortoli) 
prosecco (Italy - brioso) 

 

4,50 / 21,50 

5,00 / 24,00 

5,00 / 24,00 

4,50 / 21,50 

5,50 / 26,50 

6,00 / 29,00 

 
 

Drovers grog pilsner 5.2% (house beer) 

Ij wit 6.5% (Netherlands) 
Leffe blond 6.6% (Belgium) 
Lellebel 5.7% (netherlands) 
Wissel tap (please ask for todays beer) 

 

Tap beers 

3,20 / 6,00 

5,50 

5,50 

5,50 
(Market price) 

bottled beers 

Leffe blond 0.0% (belgium) 

Adelaide hills cider 5.0% (australia) 
5,00 

5,50 cockatils 

Bloody mary 
Vodka, tobasco, Worcestershire sauce, lemon 
juice, celery & tomato juice 

mimosa 
prosecco & orange juice 
Espresso martini  
Vodka, kahlua, licor 43, double espresso 
Lychee mule 
Vodka, ginger beer, lychee syrup, lime & mint 
Aperol spritz 
Aperol, prosecco & sparkling water 

 

8,50 

9,50 

6,50 

9,50 

7,50 

Gin & tonic 

78 degrees 
Australia - served w/ orange slice 

hendricks 
scotland - served w/ cucumber 
Bombay sapphire 
England - served w/ lemon 

 

9,50 

9,50 

10,50 

coffee 

 

Please scan to 
register your details 

 
Thanks for your co-

operation 


